
CSN** R.A.C.E.
MEMORIAL SANTIAGO PÉREZ SEOANE

TROFEO COCA COLA

VIERNES 10 DE JUNIO DE 2011

Prueba: 1,30 m. Baremo: A c/c sin desempate

O.S. LDN Jinete / Amazona LAC Caballo / Yegua Puntos Tiempo
1 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 49781 FEO VAN DE ZWALUWEHOEVE
2 1803 Gómez Crespo, Rubén 44209 PORTOS Z
3 5014 Cantero Macías, Israel 18952 CAREGANO Z
4 60964 de Almeida Barradas, Gonzalo 48134 RPZ ATHOS
5 2029 González Robinson, Julio Mario 52900 PADINA L.P.
6 13826 Villalon Puras, Borja 79688 LONG LANKIN
7 17253 Benito Blázquez, Antonio 83480 ZIREINA
8 15927 Membrado Duensing, Vanessa 41181 DIABLO VAN'T KELDERTJE
9 1726 Velasco Jiménez, Mikel 19431 WAP BOY

10 1605 Mingorance Serrano, Verónica 21625 VALENTINJ
11 1300 Camiruaga Rueda, Enrique 55278 SPORTMAN DU TOULTIA
12 3548 Álvarez Fermosel, Juan Ignacio 23068 BORISTENES
13 1814 Castellanos Chavarri, Inés 18493 KARISSE DE BERNAT
14 1208 Menéndez Mieres, Gerardo 52095 CASSINO DC
15 226 Diez-Delgado Guitian, Guillermo 55405 VASALLA CAS
16 3856 Bamonde Bermúdez de Castro, Jesús 52233 RAFTY CHIN
17 16023 Merino Loredo, Carlos 53044 OFELIA TE QUIERO
18 1573 de Wit Guzmán, Juan Antonio 53419 QUARELA
19 16294 Andrés Moya, Manuel 41193 GROSS HAUPTSTADT
20 4493 Rubio Pastor, Antonio 53045 QUITUS PLATIERE
21 15898 Fernández Gil-Fournier, Ignacio 55718 VIRGO DEL MASET
22 16309 Matute Azpitarte, Eladio 21431 SARAH
23 16196 Blanco González, José María 44308 HIPICAN.COM QUALOUBET DE LAUME
24 15905 del Corral Lepper, Sergio 53083 Z
25 16235 Márquez Méndez, Luis 79528 RPZ REMBRANDT
26 17911 Tamames Hergueta, Jaime 55978 UGANO
27 3308 Dolegowski Montón, Sofía 50972 JUST NICE
28 17902 Tamames Yraola, Adolfo 48357 BARACK
29 17294 Verdejo Andosilla, Vicente 26884 DAMIAN
30 17047 Vázquez Aymerich, Alfonso 53675 WILLEMKE
31 9489 Busca Roca, Gonzalo 26326 PAPRIKA GESMERAY
32 12301 Terrasa Moll, Almudena 50518 WONDER
33 60169 Jaen Sánchez, Alvaro 40478 DUCCE SAINT GEORGES
34 5018 Mateos Rodríguez, Javier José 79537 GARISTON
35 128002 Gattas ., Javier Marcelo 21460 VICI
36 17223 Salgado Barahona, Ángela 21524 CUNNINHAN
37 15919 Mateos Rodríguez, Almudena 43742 PASSEPARTOUT
38 3198 Sainz de Rozas de la Cámara, María 48517 NEGRITA 2
39 3746 Zabaleta Susperregui, Xabier 83390 COUNTRY
40 911 González Oraindi, Íñigo 27227 AIDA
41 16235 Márquez Méndez, Luis 17606 RPZ CORZO YAR
42 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 18431 FORT DE FRANCE
43 1803 Gómez Crespo, Rubén 45588 MERLIN DU THOT
44 5014 Cantero Macías, Israel 18953 CARTHAGO D'HESSYZ
45 43370 Antequera Regalado, Ricardo 21382 N'EST PAS GAI
46 16226 Vázquez Aymerich, José María 15881 NARCO MALPIC
47 17127 Cámara Claver, Alejandra 22068 COLORADO RIVER(EX COS CARQUEJO
48 16372 Gredilla Bastos, Alfonso 21192 ABLUSH
49 36256 Barros Contreras, Juan José 53111 MACBETH
50 20616 Valiente Varga, Jorge 33209 STEAM HORSE CONCORDANUM
51 16886 Mateos Bernaldez, Ana 21832 FERROUS
52 16211 Sanz Urmeneta, Aurora 40618 TINEO
53 33296 Von Zedlitz Rica, Robert 18185 LE DRILLON DE SAUZAIS
54 3044 Calabozo Garrido, Olga 49105 LAKME DE MESILLE
55 17492 Pérez Martí, Natalia 21942 LEX DES HUTINS
56 1630 Urrutia Ybarra, María 50953 APATCHE
57 16004 Martín Mora-Rey, Sandra 55574 RIRALDA
58 12375 Cebrián Vicente, Mara Alicia 79577 KING OF HERRANET
59 16034 Bela Kindelan, María 241 JORIANE
60 16382 Martín Díaz, Francisco 22319 NONELL EL RASILLO
61 15924 de la Fuente Rodríguez, Patricia 21322 JUBILEE DES ROCHES
62 16541 Gálvez Villarrubia, Alberto 13710 JOYAU DES MOITIERS
63 2086 Díaz Rodríguez, Marcos 8921 GONZALES
64 18261 Velasco Gonzalez-Camino, Andrea 23018 COSTELLO D
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65 15858 Riva Francos, Juan 23401 RACING
66 16758 Plaza Vidal, Luis 80849 MANDINGO LA SILLA
67 15916 Fernandez Andrade, Marta 40550 DARLY  F
68 17828 Quast Beyer, Tim Frederic 53375 NANOOK CAYENNAIS
69 16046 Prudencio Baides, Rocio 13791 ATENEA STAR
70 60964 de Almeida Barradas, Gonzalo 48616 RPZ AITI
71 2029 González Robinson, Julio Mario 44875 HORTOS
72 13826 Villalon Puras, Borja 50566 PARSIFAL DE WALYRO
73 17253 Benito Blázquez, Antonio 83479 DAIQUIRA
74 15927 Membrado Duensing, Vanessa 27155 CITA
75 1726 Velasco Jiménez, Mikel 44764 NAPOLITIN
76 1605 Mingorance Serrano, Verónica 40578 INFINIE D'AMIAN
77 1300 Camiruaga Rueda, Enrique 21960 CAVATINO
78 3548 Álvarez Fermosel, Juan Ignacio 21145 TENOR
79 1814 Castellanos Chavarri, Inés 48521 JESSI JONES
80 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 12601 ASTER
81 1803 Gómez Crespo, Rubén 14932 ORTELLO
82 5014 Cantero Macías, Israel 52821 BUCCO VAN HET TRAVEINS

TROFEO HAIFA
Prueba: 1,35 m. Baremo: A c/c sin desempate

O.S. LDN Jinete / Amazona LAC Caballo / Yegua Puntos Tiempo
1 1300 Camiruaga Rueda, Enrique 41734 VECHTA
2 1208 Menéndez Mieres, Gerardo 22123 CRESPO
3 1573 de Wit Guzmán, Juan Antonio 40489 HUASO
4 2086 Díaz Rodríguez, Marcos 17039 MAJESTIC MONTECRISTO
5 12301 Terrasa Moll, Almudena 50897 PETRUS DE CHATEAU
6 16239 Márquez Cáceres, Eduardo 41823 RPZ ZWENDEL
7 3548 Álvarez Fermosel, Juan Ignacio 18528 ARLETH Z Y ST. HIPPOLYT
8 17294 Verdejo Andosilla, Vicente 22049 LET'S DANCE
9 3856 Bamonde Bermúdez de Castro, Jesús 26343 DURHAM

10 16101 Mateos Bernaldez, Luis 69574 QUITE EASY
11 9489 Busca Roca, Gonzalo 81312 DIMENOR
12 2613 Carpintero Garcia-Arias, Carlos 79467 PIRATE DE LA MARRE
13 15937 Vázquez Herranz, Manuel 21219 CALLITON Z
14 226 Diez-Delgado Guitian, Guillermo 45643 SAKAMOTTO
15 15916 Fernandez Andrade, Marta 21339 LOIS LANE
16 15696 Seaquist Fernandez-Cavada, Mickey 52747 MAYOR DES ETISSES
17 15738 Peralta Campaña, Emilio 44220 VORONEZ
18 17321 Golding ., Natalia 50600 TINI CANDY
19 13826 Villalon Puras, Borja 79687 ELFO DE GUEMES
20 15660 Peralta Campaña, Ignacio 21116 SIRENE
21 1803 Gómez Crespo, Rubén 50873 STAR GIRL
22 16312 Ravelo Acosta, Rolando 7198 MARY LOU
23 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 48055 CAVALITO
24 16294 Andrés Moya, Manuel 34290 PADDINGTON
25 16378 Fernández Gil-Fournier, Luis 49882 HHS LANCILORD
26 2029 González Robinson, Julio Mario 34547 CORRADINO
27 15924 de la Fuente Rodríguez, Patricia 69664 COLOMBO
28 1290 Jose Ignacio Lasquetty Alonso 18898 NERU
29 16047 Carpintero Garcia-Arias, Ignacio 70487 POUGHKEEPSIE JOLLY
30 17902 Tamames Yraola, Adolfo 26272 OXANA DE LA CHAVE
31 15885 López Carrera, Fermín 80698 ORGLANDO DU MARAIS
32 24217 Gonzalez Frada, Javier 40006 WITELLUS
33 17223 Salgado Barahona, Ángela 27905 CAESAR VAN HET LINDEHOF
34 16226 Vázquez Aymerich, José María 41166 BOVEDA
35 16211 Sanz Urmeneta, Aurora 26976 OURAGAN DE MAUREPAS
36 5014 Cantero Macías, Israel 18957 COPADO
37 17152 Velázquez Blanco, Luis 17613 CARUSO YAR
38 2200 Clemente Pérez, Cristina 17256 CAMELOT DEL POMAR
39 17451 Marsa Lafarge, Diana 52245 CRUSELLA D'EMIRALIA
40 17316 Cabanas Godino, Luis 53224 IRRESISTIBLE
41 1300 Camiruaga Rueda, Enrique 53049 BISCAYA
42 1208 Menéndez Mieres, Gerardo 22124 CHARLESTON BARNEBY
43 1573 de Wit Guzmán, Juan Antonio 41235 VALLEY OF JOY
44 2086 Díaz Rodríguez, Marcos 50575 JOHNNY DE LA HAYE
45 12301 Terrasa Moll, Almudena 49583 VEURMAN B.
46 16239 Márquez Cáceres, Eduardo 79530 RPZ RIME DE LONGRPRE
47 16509 Verdugo Velon, Íñigo 53011 NANON DES BOIS
48 15556 Oliva Martínez, Raúl 45098 UTAH
49 17896 Márquez García, Eduardo 24824 USTINOFF S
50 16543 Martínez de Velasco Chavarri, Alejandro 42508 RATATOUILLE
51 17521 Herreros del Pozo, Antón 52922 NOKAOUT
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52 16023 Merino Loredo, Carlos 21578 LORENZA TE QUIERO
53 16196 Blanco González, José María 21834 HIPICAN.COM PLASANDO
54 16389 Sánchez Martínez, Francisco José 22041 ELLI PIRELLI
55 15858 Riva Francos, Juan 82331 LOREN MAIL
56 1814 Castellanos Chavarri, Inés 22299 POURQUOI DE LA BASTIDE
57 15909 de Simón Lomo, María Teresa 21417 RAWDY Z
58 17047 Vázquez Aymerich, Alfonso 41159 ABRUZOO REY Z
59 16907 Blázquez y Rein, Manuel 16671 CASA DE ORELLANA POWERSHIFT
60 16540 Verdugo Svensson, Sofía 42903 IPCHOU
61 16034 Bela Kindelan, María 21327 KESBEROY DE ST AUBERT
62 3308 Dolegowski Montón, Sofía 22750 FLANELLE DE PRESLE
63 3548 Álvarez Fermosel, Juan Ignacio 21323 KANNELLE DE L'AUME
64 17294 Verdejo Andosilla, Vicente 50588 PACTOL FRACE
65 3856 Bamonde Bermúdez de Castro, Jesús 13981 NERON M
66 16101 Mateos Bernaldez, Luis 40548 CRAMENTO
67 9489 Busca Roca, Gonzalo 48522 SACRE COEUR
68 2613 Carpintero Garcia-Arias, Carlos 53595 NEGUS DE BENEVILLE
69 15937 Vázquez Herranz, Manuel 21196 ALEXSIUS
70 226 Diez-Delgado Guitian, Guillermo 56198 RESCOLZ
71 15916 Fernandez Andrade, Marta 40543 CAMILLE  Z
72 15696 Seaquist Fernandez-Cavada, Mickey 20934 MAESTRO
73 15738 Peralta Campaña, Emilio 21759 MAXIMUS
74 17321 Golding ., Natalia 27907 TAI - FUN
75 13826 Villalon Puras, Borja 26671 WINA F
76 15660 Peralta Campaña, Ignacio 127 MAJESTIC SOLALALA
77 1803 Gómez Crespo, Rubén 20491 OLIEN
78 16235 Márquez Méndez, Luis 53599 MICKA DU CHESNEE
79 16312 Ravelo Acosta, Rolando 41709 OBERON
80 16886 Mateos Bernaldez, Ana 41784 KASSANDRA R
81 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 44559 RASPUTIN 301
82 1300 Camiruaga Rueda, Enrique 41537 KIERO DE MARA
83 1573 de Wit Guzmán, Juan Antonio 22783 BREEZER VAN HET ARENDSHOE
84 2086 Díaz Rodríguez, Marcos 126 INUENDO D ANCHIN
85 12301 Terrasa Moll, Almudena 52306 ULINE
86 16239 Márquez Cáceres, Eduardo 44754 RPZ ANKE DE KALVARIE

TROFEO BANCO DE SANTANDER
Prueba: 1,20 m. Baremo: Dos Fases (A c/c - A c/c)

O.S. LDN Jinete / Amazona LAC Caballo / Yegua Puntos Tiempo
1 17135 Mac Afee Dabon, Catherine 55137 REZA DU TER
2 17160 Maldonado Maestre, Patricio 55792 VIVARIO DU TOULTIA
3 3548 Álvarez Fermosel, Juan Ignacio 54790 ZULETA
4 5014 Cantero Macías, Israel 53448 PDC ALADITA
5 17047 Vázquez Aymerich, Alfonso 49949 PEREGRINO
6 21092 Alonso Rocha, Sara 69619 ORLANDO DE GRANDRY
7 37771 Peralta Campaña, Alvaro 42978 SONATA DE BRAVOUR
8 1573 de Wit Guzmán, Juan Antonio 55141 CAUTIVADOR
9 17142 Cabanas Godino, Francisco de Borja 81232 VASCO DE LA SALM

10 16378 Fernández Gil-Fournier, Luis 52710 ATLANTIC CAR
11 1791 Serrano Saez, Ivan 82820 DUBROVNIK
12 16226 Vázquez Aymerich, José María 80654 QUASIMODO
13 15924 de la Fuente Rodríguez, Patricia 69663 FENGALINE VAN´T WELTHOF
14 33295 Marquiegui Diaz-Caneja, José Mª 55819 ROSERAIE DE LOUZES
15 15954 Galvez Garcia, Alexandra 21207 BAM SISTEMS TEMPTATION
16 37058 Jimenez Perez, Vicente 22003 ULIA
17 16294 Andrés Moya, Manuel 81004 CUMBRE
18 17008 Cabanas Arrate, Rosario 81231 NOBILIS KESSBEN
19 4387 Arnaiz Ateca, Elena 80850 ZOCORADO
20 15556 Oliva Martínez, Raúl 54916 QUINDO DE LISLE
21 60154 Burgueño Buda, Valentina 45675 FIN DE GUINEA
22 4505 Jaen Charro, Isabel 80240 ZIPPO
23 37148 Hernández Beldarrain, Naiara 50506 CARMEN SITA RUBIN
24 4882 Leibar Rega, María 47711 KAKAROT
25 15919 Mateos Rodríguez, Almudena 54788 PLATON DAUGE
26 15294 Rojas González, Jonathan 56038 PAGANIS DE LHORIZON
27 20013 Gamo Olmeda, Andrea 80073 DANTEUR YAR
28 41283 Terrell del Castillo, Bianca 80707 STEAM HORSE PINKY JAZZ
29 68983 Longo Álvarez de Sotomayor, Alberto 18380 FAVELA DE PAS
30 33033 Llorente Sanz, Jaime 41229 SUNDAY
31 4600 Cervera Cimarra, Mercedes 21365 MUSICAM CHIHUAHUA
32 15969 Woivre Gómez, Alexandra 48397 CONSIEGE DAS CONQUEST
33 17719 Piqueras Bonet, Ricardo 45725 GIOTTO BAIO
34 20244 Jentsch Villegas, Víctor 22785 CLASSIC DREAM
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35 36095 Fernández Gayo, Santiago 45674 CANTARO
36 911 González Oraindi, Íñigo 41736 VIOÑO DE SOFELGUERA
37 16635 Ocaña Rojo, Virginia 49747 BEAUFORT TEN DA QUINTA
38 17160 Maldonado Maestre, Patricio 47710 QUINCY DE MAZURE
39 15857 de Cabrillas D. J.Luis Castillejo, Conde 27822 MAGIE DE PRESLE
40 17791 Villalba Aramburu, Mar 47808 MASCOTTE DU BLANC
41 36362 Bombín Robles, Raúl 27916 MIKETANO
42 20208 Camblor Álvarez, Miguel 22748 RAIPIT
43 15873 del Río Highsmith, Ana 21264 ESTELA DE VILLAFRANCA
44 17891 González Fernández, Pablo 25763 ALVARITO
45 17555 Revuelta de Rojas, Alfredo 41228 SOMETHING EXTRA
46 16296 Bader Castañeda, Andrés 40517 SPEEDY-W
47 16039 Saques Spahni, Judith 22751 GERKO
48 36258 Ques Mena, María 43540 KAPITEIN
49 41486 Martín Mateos, Violeta 40610 ALANDALUS
50 45749 Marquiegui Diaz-Caneja, Jaime 52924 KERIOSA
51 68569 Marini ., Sarah 53075 JIOSCO MOUCHE
52 55149 Ruano Palomo, Yasmina 44677 GOLONDRINA
53 4354 de Montealegre D.Isidro Castillejo, Duque 22712 ISMA DE LUNE
54 4493 Rubio Pastor, Antonio 21437 TARAGON P
55 16206 Nardiz Pino, Rosario 10952 YOUNG LADY
56 15926 González Cano, Diana 21197 ALMA DE NARNIA
57 15927 Membrado Duensing, Vanessa 21301 HYOROU DE RIVIERE
58 17911 Tamames Hergueta, Jaime 53114 HELLISA DE LETANG
59 16540 Verdugo Svensson, Sofía 23029 GARDEN MONTMOUTH
60 20616 Valiente Varga, Jorge 48102 STEAM HORSE EBRUN DE LA SCIE
61 17792 Gómez Bada, María 24608 COMPAS
62 12615 Barragan Fernandez, Gustavo 53332 DENVER
63 16758 Plaza Vidal, Luis 80922 ASCOLI  N
64 48361 Quast Beyer, Max Ferdinand 41796 BILLY THE KID
65 17223 Salgado Barahona, Angela 23180 ADARCO
66 15850 Muñoz de las Casas, Ramon 22332 ZIMBAWE
67 17553 Barrera Nieto, Pilar 23829 LATIDELO
68 17135 Mac Afee Dabon, Catherine 55139 REVERIE ARTI
69 16382 Martín Díaz, Francisco 19428 TROY EL RASILLO
70 3548 Álvarez Fermosel, Juan Ignacio 22025 WAY NOT
71 5014 Cantero Macías, Israel 44568 EL BUNNDY 111
72 17047 Vázquez Aymerich, Alfonso 43311 AGAMENON
73 37771 Peralta Campaña, Alvaro 21664 BIANCO
74 17160 Maldonado Maestre, Patricio 55140 REINE DU VERY

TROFEO R.F.H.E.
Prueba: CHILDREN Baremo: A c/c sin desempate

O.S. LDN Jinete / Amazona LAC Caballo / Yegua Puntos Tiempo
1 21092 Alonso Rocha, Sara 51906 AZZURA D'IVE
2 16079 Mateos Bernaldez, Alvaro 21670 BUSHMILLS
3 60200 Fierro Olalquiaga, Carlos 45418 ILUSA DE HONTANARES
4 18710 Goyoaga Mollet, Francisco 45562 OPIUM DU GUE
5 5042 Mateos Rodríguez, Pedro Fernando 21830 DROSSO
6 16424 Fernández Rey, Luis 23581 ISTRIA DU MONTOIS
7 4965 Martínez de Vallejo Hernández, Ana 50202 BRILLIANT
8 15293 Rojas González, Jessica 45439 EROS
9 17815 Ramírez Pino, Mireya 55660 HIPICADESHELLY.COM REBBEL W

10 14695 Martínez Sánchez, Ainhize 80693 LALBATROS DE CARTIGNY
11 60185 Cantos-Figuerola Suárez de Peon, Marina 80965 SHOW TIME
12 60192 Verdasco Sandeogracia, Agustin 69494 KEFIR DU ROC
13 14093 López Cuevas, Catalina 44307 WYNONA C
14 21092 Alonso Rocha, Sara 20379 TRIENE
15 16079 Mateos Bernaldez, Alvaro 44993 PRINCESS SENA
16 60200 Fierro Olalquiaga, Carlos 80023 COCO 97
17 18710 Goyoaga Mollet, Francisco 40909 PASCALE-HUNE
18 5042 Mateos Rodríguez, Pedro Fernando 79526 EMPERADOR VL
19 16424 Fernández Rey, Luis 43700 CHELLANIS DE STE.ANNE Z
20 4965 Martínez de Vallejo Hernández, Ana 80381 NICKY D'ARTEMIS
21 15293 Rojas González, Jessica 20479 HAVANE DU BOIS
22 17815 Ramírez Pino, Mireya 52430 AIXA DEL MASET
23 14695 Martínez Sánchez, Ainhize 1866 LORD JORDAN DE OLMEDO
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